
Weston Village Gardening Club
Programme for April 2024 - March 2025
Talks start at 7:30 pm and doors open at 7:00 pm - please check venue!

Thursday 11 April 
"Gardens of Madeira" and unusual plants for sale - Jonny Hartnell

The Weston Hub, Penn Hill Road BA1 4EH 

Thursday 9 May 
"Climate friendly gardening" - Sally Morgan

The Weston Hub, Penn Hill Road BA1 4EH 

Friday 31 May
Garden visit, Kelston

9 -14 June
Holiday in the Lake District for 5 nights

Thursday 18 July
Self-drive visit to Rococo Gardens, Painswick

Sunday 18 August
Trip to RHS Rosemoor Flower show

Saturday 7 September
Weston Village Flower Show

Thursday 12 September
Dr Wards Case and other bright ideas that changed gardening - Abigail Willis

Thursday 10 October
Bordering on the insanity - Timothy Walker

Thursday 14 November 
Crayfish on the lawn - Joff Elphick

December (TBC)
Christmas Social

Thursday 9 January 2025
Landscapes of Vietnam and Cambodia - Nathalie Mignotte

Thursday 13 February 2025
The winter garden - Jane Moore

Thursday 13 March 2025
The garden above the estuary - Adam Alexander


